
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded=
1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199306290001
90301

06/29/1993
03:21:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWAIN,
HAROLD D

199306300001
91341

06/30/1993
10:12:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SLOAN,
JEFFREY B

199306300001
91351

06/30/1993
10:15:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
DWIGHT B

14 69 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:69

199306300001
92581

06/30/1993
03:36:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS  &
LOAN ASSC

199306300001
92591

06/30/1993
03:36:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
KENNETH W

199306300001
93071

06/30/1993
05:48:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM,
JAMES D

199307150002
07001

07/15/1993
09:18:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER,
DANNY D

199307060001
97031

07/06/1993
03:02:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES YELLOCK,
ALPHONZA L

199307070001
99001

07/07/1993
06:39:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHORT,
MICHAEL
RANDY

199307210002
14061

07/21/1993
12:43:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306020001
57711

199307220002
15191

07/22/1993
09:20:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304160001
04831

199307220002
15211

07/22/1993
09:20:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305280001
54431

199308020002
26891

08/02/1993
11:27:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORT CORP

199307070001
98901

199307270002
20581

07/27/1993
01:06:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JERNIGAN,
KENNETH F



199307270002
20941

07/27/1993
02:21:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORT CORP

199306210001
80331

199307270002
21151

07/27/1993
03:44:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KING, PHILIP
R

199307280002
22251

07/28/1993
01:17:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
ROMNEY E

199307280002
22241

07/28/1993
01:17:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHILDS, PAUL
C

199307290002
23871

07/29/1993
12:21:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199307010001
94181

199307290002
23951

07/29/1993
12:41:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
STEVEN K

199307290002
23891

07/29/1993
12:23:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306280001
87821

199307290002
24321

07/29/1993
01:51:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHILTON,
WILLIAM F

199308100002
35891

08/10/1993
01:15:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EBBERT,
JOHN E

199308100002
35861

08/10/1993
12:52:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GHOSH,
DIPANKER

199308100002
35931

08/10/1993
01:21:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAMBRO,
DANNY

199308190002
48771

08/19/1993
03:28:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN,
CHRISTOPHE
R B

199308120002
38801

08/12/1993
09:32:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAMS,
RICHARD
ALAN

199308200002
49991

08/20/1993
02:06:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARINE,
MERRITT

199308200002
50011

08/20/1993
02:06:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
GENE L

199308130002
40591

08/13/1993
09:51:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ISLER,
FREDERICK B


