Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	93; Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199306290001 90301	06/29/1993 03:21:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWAIN, HAROLD D				-		Description
199306300001 91341	06/30/1993 10:12:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SLOAN, JEFFREY B						
199306300001 91351	06/30/1993 10:15:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, DWIGHT B			14	69		Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:69
199306300001 92581	06/30/1993 03:36:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSC						
199306300001 92591	06/30/1993 03:36:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, KENNETH W						
199306300001 93071	06/30/1993 05:48:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM, JAMES D						
199307150002 07001	07/15/1993 09:18:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER, DANNY D						
199307060001 97031	07/06/1993 03:02:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YELLOCK, ALPHONZA L						
199307070001 99001	07/07/1993 06:39:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORT, MICHAEL RANDY						
199307210002 14061	07/21/1993 12:43:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199306020001 57711	
199307220002 15191	07/22/1993 09:20:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199304160001 04831	
199307220002 15211	07/22/1993 09:20:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199305280001 54431	
199308020002 26891	08/02/1993 11:27:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORT CORP					199307070001 98901	
199307270002 20581	07/27/1993 01:06:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JERNIGAN, KENNETH F						

199307270002 20941	07/27/1993 02:21:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORT CORP			199306210001 80331	
199307270002 21151	07/27/1993 03:44:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, PHILIP R				
199307280002 22251	07/28/1993 01:17:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, ROMNEY E				
199307280002 22241	07/28/1993 01:17:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDS, PAUL C				
199307290002 23871	07/29/1993 12:21:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			199307010001 94181	
199307290002 23951	07/29/1993 12:41:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, STEVEN K				
199307290002 23891	07/29/1993 12:23:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			199306280001 87821	
199307290002 24321	07/29/1993 01:51:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILTON, WILLIAM F				
199308100002 35891	08/10/1993 01:15:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EBBERT, JOHN E				
199308100002 35861	08/10/1993 12:52:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GHOSH, DIPANKER				
199308100002 35931	08/10/1993 01:21:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAMBRO, DANNY				
199308190002 48771	08/19/1993 03:28:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN, CHRISTOPHE R B				
199308120002 38801	08/12/1993 09:32:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SAMS, RICHARD ALAN				
199308200002 49991	08/20/1993 02:06:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARINE, MERRITT				
199308200002 50011	08/20/1993 02:06:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, GENE L				
199308130002 40591	08/13/1993 09:51:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ISLER, FREDERICK B				